Village of River Forest 2020 Street Patching Bid Tabulation (3/27/20)

Bid Tab	ulation (3/27/20)			McGill Construction LLC		Schroeder Asphalt Services		Chicagoland Paving Contractors		M&J Asphalt Paving		JA Johnson		Brothers Asphalt Paving	
		21227 SO 80th Ave		PO Box 831		225 Telser Road		3124 S. 60th Ct		1025 East Addison Ct.		315 S Stewart Ave			
				Frankfort, IL 60423		Huntley, IL 60142		Lake Zurich, IL 60047		Cicero, IL 60804		Arlington Heights, IL 60005		Addison, IL 60101	
Item #	Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Class D Patches, Type I, 2"	S.Y.	100	\$27.00	\$2,700.00	\$22.70	\$2,270.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$34.00	\$3,400.00	\$26.00	\$2,600.00
2	Class D Patches, Type II, 2"	S.Y.	250	\$26.00	\$6,500.00	\$22.70	\$5,675.00	\$25.00	\$6,250.00	\$23.00	\$5,750.00	\$28.50	\$7,125.00	\$26.00	\$6,500.00
3	Class D Patches, Type III, 2"	S.Y.	1,000	\$19.90	\$19,900.00	\$21.00	\$21,000.00	\$25.00	\$25,000.00	\$22.00	\$22,000.00	\$25.00	\$25,000.00	\$26.00	\$26,000.00
4	Class D Patches, Type IV, 2"	S.Y.	3,000	\$18.40	\$55,200.00	\$21.00	\$63,000.00	\$20.00	\$60,000.00	\$21.00	\$63,000.00	\$23.50	\$70,500.00	\$26.00	\$78,000.00
5	Class D Patches, Type III, 4"	S.Y.	150	\$40.00	\$6,000.00	\$35.00	\$5,250.00	\$40.00	\$6,000.00	\$44.00	\$6,600.00	\$49.25	\$7,387.50	\$60.00	\$9,000.00
6	Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	GAL	1,125	\$1.00	\$1,125.00	\$0.01	\$11.25	\$0.01	\$11.25	\$0.01	\$11.25	\$0.01	\$11.25	\$2.00	\$2,250.00

Δο	s Calculated	\$91.425.00	\$97,206.25		\$99.761.25	\$99,861.25	\$113.423.75	\$124,350.00
/\		Φ04.40F.00		4	700,000		 \$110, <del>42</del> 0.70	
	As Read	\$91,425.00	\$97,206.25		\$99,761.25	\$99,861.25	\$113,423.75	\$124,350.00